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For Avista Corporation:

David J. Meyer
Chief Counsel for Regulatory and
Governmental Affairs
Avista Corporation
1411 E. Mission Ave., MSC-27
Spokane, WA  99220-3727
Phone:  (509) 495-4316
david.meyer@avistacorp.com
pat.ehrbar@avistacorp.com
Jennifer.smith@avistacorp.com
Paul.kimball@avistacorp.com

For Hydro One:

Elizabeth Thomas, Partner
Kari Vander Stoep, Partner
K&L Gates LLP
925 Fourth Avenue, Suite 2900
Seattle, WA 98104-1158
Phone: (206) 623-7580
liz.thomas@klgates.com (HC)
kari.vanderstoep@klgates.com (HC)
dirk.middents@klgates.com
ben.mayer@klgates.com
jscarlett@hydroone.com (HC)
Kyle.Mersky@hydroone.com
apantusa@hydroone.com (HC)
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Chad Stokes 
Tommy Brooks
Cable Huston
1001 SW Fifth Avenue, Suite 2000
Portland, OR  97204-1136
Phone:  (503) 224-3092
cstokes@cablehuston.com (HC)
tbrooks@cablehuston.com (HC)
efinklea@nwigu.org
lstrauch@cablehuston.com
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Lisa Gafken
Office of the Attorney General
Public Counsel Section
800 Fifth Avenue, Suite 2000
Seattle, WA 98104-3188
Phone:  (206) 389-2055
Lisa.Gafken@atg.wa.gov (HC)
armikkab@atg.wa.gov (HC)
chandam@atg.wa.gov (C)
SarahL2@atg.wa.gov (C)
coreyd@atg.wa.gov (C)
carlac@atg.wa.gov (C)


For The Energy Project:  

Simon ffitch 
Attorney at Law 
321 High School Road NE
Suite D3, Box No. 383
Bainbridge Island, WA  98110
Phone:  (206) 669-8197
simon@ffitchlaw.com (C)
carol@ffitchlaw.com
leslie@ffitchlaw.com
info@theenergyproject.com
shawnc@oppco.org (C)

For ICNU:  

Jesse E. Cowell
Davison Van Cleve, P.C.
333 SW Taylor, Suite 400
Portland, OR  97204
Phone:  (503) 241-7242
jec@dvclaw.com (HC)
jog@dvclaw.com
hmt@dvclaw.com
pjo@dvclaw.com (HC)
mgorman@consultbai.com
swilhelms@consultbai.com
drmarchellman@gmail.com (HC)

Sierra Club:

Travis Ritchie
Sierra Club
85 Second Street FL 2nd
San Francisco, CA 94105
Phone:  (415) 977-5532
travis.ritchie@sierraclub.org (C)
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Northwest Energy Coalition, Renewable Northwest, Natural Resources Defense Council:

Jeffrey D. Goltz
Cascadia Law Group, PLLC
606 Columbia Street NW STE 212
Olympia, WA 98501
Phone:  (360) 528-3026
jgoltz@cascadialaw.com
wendy@nwenergy.org
amanda@renewablenw.org
nlong@nrdc.org
jturner@cascadialaw.com
amy@nwenergy.org
silvia@renewablenw.org
c.magraw@bresnan.net
 
The Washington and Northern Idaho District Council of Laborers:

Danielle Franco-Malone
18 West Mercer Street STE 400
Seattle, WA 98119-3971
Phone:  (206) 257-6011
franco@workerlaw.com
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